
Victorian Junior Track Champs

Date: 26th February 2022 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Wayne Pomario Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Saturday, February 26 2022 1:18:18pm
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Event 7: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Qualifying
4000m - Result

1. 15 Brad NORTON (Shepparton Cycling Club) 4:20.338
Lap 1 21.808 21.808 (3)
Lap 2 15.745 37.553 (3)
Lap 3 16.058 53.612 (3)
Lap 4 16.001 1:09.613 (2)
Lap 5 15.969 1:25.583 (2)
Lap 6 15.974 1:41.558 (1)
Lap 7 15.946 1:57.504 (1)
Lap 8 15.922 2:13.426 (1)
Lap 9 16.035 2:29.461 (1)

Lap 10 16.080 2:45.542 (1)
Lap 11 15.978 3:01.520 (1)
Lap 12 15.961 3:17.482 (1)
Lap 13 15.827 3:33.309 (1)
Lap 14 15.826 3:49.135 (1)
Lap 15 15.660 4:04.796 (1)
Lap 16 15.541 4:20.338 (1)

2. 19 Jordan VILLANI (St Kilda Cycling Club) 4:24.310 +3.97
Lap 1 22.596 22.596 (4)
Lap 2 16.883 39.479 (4)
Lap 3 16.169 55.648 (4)
Lap 4 15.853 1:11.501 (4)
Lap 5 15.849 1:27.351 (3)
Lap 6 15.839 1:43.190 (2)
Lap 7 15.844 1:59.035 (2)
Lap 8 15.834 2:14.870 (3)
Lap 9 15.920 2:30.790 (3)

Lap 10 16.063 2:46.853 (3)
Lap 11 16.055 3:02.908 (2)
Lap 12 16.156 3:19.065 (2)
Lap 13 16.173 3:35.238 (2)
Lap 14 16.259 3:51.497 (2)
Lap 15 16.340 4:07.838 (2)
Lap 16 16.472 4:24.310 (2)

3. 7 Jackson HRIBAR (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 4:28.339 +8.00
Lap 1 21.345 21.345 (2)
Lap 2 15.718 37.064 (2)
Lap 3 15.680 52.744 (2)
Lap 4 15.882 1:08.626 (1)
Lap 5 16.115 1:24.742 (1)
Lap 8 48.798 2:13.540 (2)
Lap 9 16.269 2:29.810 (2)

Lap 10 16.801 2:46.611 (2)
Lap 11 16.928 3:03.539 (3)
Lap 12 17.058 3:20.598 (3)
Lap 13 16.807 3:37.405 (3)
Lap 14 17.179 3:54.584 (3)
Lap 15 16.770 4:11.355 (3)
Lap 16 16.983 4:28.339 (3)

4. 10 David KOROKNAI (Noble Park Dandenong CC) 4:56.335 +35.99
Lap 1 19.824 19.824 (1)
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Event 7: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
4000m - Result

Lap 2 15.703 35.528 (1)
Lap 3 16.821 52.350 (1)
Lap 4 17.824 1:10.174 (3)
Lap 5 18.459 1:28.633 (4)
Lap 6 18.977 1:47.611 (3)
Lap 7 18.935 2:06.546 (3)
Lap 8 19.269 2:25.816 (4)
Lap 9 19.450 2:45.266 (4)

Lap 10 19.008 3:04.275 (4)
Lap 11 18.285 3:22.561 (4)
Lap 12 17.987 3:40.548 (4)
Lap 13 18.365 3:58.914 (4)
Lap 14 18.654 4:17.568 (4)
Lap 15 19.106 4:36.674 (4)
Lap 16 19.660 4:56.335 (4)

5. 11 Ryan KOROKNAI (Noble Park Dandenong CC) 5:23.604 +1:03.26
Lap 1 22.707 22.707 (5)
Lap 2 17.297 40.004 (5)
Lap 3 17.484 57.489 (5)
Lap 4 17.665 1:15.154 (5)
Lap 5 18.181 1:33.335 (5)
Lap 6 18.881 1:52.216 (4)
Lap 7 19.528 2:11.744 (4)
Lap 8 19.767 2:31.512 (5)
Lap 9 20.278 2:51.790 (5)

Lap 10 20.627 3:12.418 (5)
Lap 11 20.778 3:33.196 (5)
Lap 12 20.773 3:53.970 (5)
Lap 13 20.963 4:14.933 (5)
Lap 14 21.183 4:36.117 (5)
Lap 15 21.043 4:57.160 (5)
Lap 16 26.444 5:23.604 (5)

dsq 14 Mitchell MCGOVERN (Blackburn Cycling Club) dsq


